150

3

107.5

D65

B39

13

39
GD 06 2U/F
ARITA OLI0
p 17 bar -
P1 - 100 bar
P7 - 70 bar
T 80 °C
N 3000 RPM

5 quantit & RUGOSITA' um
A VVV/V/ Ra = 0.2
YV Ra- 0.8
3 SMUSSI VV Ra-=3.2
non 0,3 mm \V4 Ra = 12
2 guotati ~ Grezzo
1 trattamento
descrizione modifica data firma
matferiale componente modello
ASSIEME GD 06 2U-F
data firma g?%i%ﬁi’}ﬁm““ scala
BE?DS%O%‘ PREC ISIONE ]g[
13_0L_06 O Grossolano O Medio O Preciso /‘4000

TURIAN

Castellanza

descrizione

GIUNTO 2 VIE 174G

N° disegno

8653




